MAIL ONLOAD BT

RIX

KFW 7135
KGW 1628
KGW 1805
KGW 2484

Total load BULK

244 / 09.06.2023

42 pcs
40 pcs
8 pcs
56 pcs

146 pcs

222
229

70
277

798

kg/net
kg/net
kg/net
kg/net

kg/net

-offl 07.06.
-offl 07.06.
-offl 07.06.
-offl 07.06.

In case of any problems please call 0175 /295 2277
Pls inform PCCS in case of offload service@pccs.de



